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Hexagon Nipple

 
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    1/8”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    1/4”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    3/8”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    1/2”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    3/4”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    1”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    1.1/4”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    1.1/2”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    2”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    2.1/2”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    3”
Dubbele 6-knt nippel    4”

K
25,00
29,00
29,50
35,00
39,00
44,00
49,50
49,50
58,50
64,00
76,00
86,50

L
10,80
14,50
18,00
22,00
27,50
34,00
43,00
49,50
62,50
77,00
90,00

116,00

Zeskant nippel

Kijk voor het complete 
overzicht op onze website:

hellebeuk.nl

Hoofdkantoor en magazijn:  
Hekerweg 27, 6301 RJ Valkenburg a/d Geul
Tel: +31 (0)45 - 405 16 51

Kantoor:  
Morsestraat 11-J, 4004 JP Tiel
Tel: +31 (0)344 - 729 729


